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HOME CONTROL

90mm x 58.4mm x 17.5mm

Grey

12V

85-264VAC

1.25A

15W

12V DC (15W) Din Rail PSU.

ORC-DIN-12VDC 

SIZE

FINISH

VOLTAGE

INPUT VOLTAGE

POWER

MAX CURRENT

-30° - +70°

-30° - +70°

110-145%

1%

TEMPERATURE

WORKING TEMP

LINE REGULATION

OVERLOAD PROTECTION


